
Chapel Calendar - Summer Term 2023 

Monday, 24th April   Liturgy for Easter 
Tuesday, 25th April   Liturgy for Easter 
Wednesday, 26th April  The Chaplain  
Thursday, 27th April  The Chaplain 
Saturday, 29th April  The Chaplain 

Monday, 1st May   The Chaplain 
Tuesday, 2nd May   Hymn Practice 
Wednesday, 3rd May  Hymn Practice 
Thursday, 4th May   The Chaplain 

Tuesday, 9th May   Mrs Marion Barella 
Wednesday, 10th May  Miss V. Edgar 
Thursday, 11th May  The Chaplain 
Saturday, 13th May   Leavers' Eucharist (9am) 

Monday, 15th May   Mrs Marion Barella 
Tuesday, 16th May   The Chaplain 
Wednesday, 17th May  The Chaplain 
Thursday,  18th May  School Eucharist for Ascension Day 
Saturday, 20th May   School Eucharist for St Alcuin 

Monday, 22nd May   The Chaplain 
Tuesday, 23rd May   The Chaplain 
Wednesday, 24th May  The Big Sleep Out 
Thursday, 25th May  Mr E. Duncan 

HALF TERM 

Monday, 5th June   The Chaplain 
Tuesday, 6th June   The Chaplain 
Wednesday, 7th June  Liz Hassall 
Thursday, 8th June  Liz Hassall 
Saturday, 10th June  Music & Story Week 



Monday, 12th June   Music & Story Week 
Tuesday, 13th June  Hymn Practice 
Wednesday, 14th June  Music & Story Week   
Thursday, 15th June  The Chaplain 
Saturday, 17th June  Music & Story Week 

Monday, 19th June   No Chapel (Expedition Day) 
Tuesday, 20th June  No Chapel (Mentoring) 
Wednesday, 21st June  The Chaplain 
Thursday, 22nd June  The Chaplain 
Saturday, 24th June  The Chaplain 

Monday, 26th June   The Chaplain  
Tuesday, 27th June  The Chaplain 
Wednesday, 28th June  Imam Ammar 
Thursday, 29th June  Imam Ammar 
Saturday, 1st July   Hymn Practice for Commemoration 

Monday, 3rd July   The Rev'd Andrew Gready 
Tuesday, 4th July   The Rev'd Andrew Gready 
Wednesday, 5th July  The Chaplain 
Thursday, 6th July   J5 Leavers' Service (8.45)  Leavers' Service (9.45) 


